SpringWrap
Tree Trunk protector
SPRINGWRAP™ is a coiled cylinder that easily wraps around young
tree trunks for protection. Simply pull open, position & the guard
re-coils back into shape around the tree when released.
SPRINGWRAP™ is made from high density polyethylene for long life
and chemical resistance.
Features & benefits
• Protects young tree trunks from
vermin & herbicide
• Suppresses lateral growth
• Encourages straight trunk growth
• Quick & easy to install
• Expands with trunk growth
• Ideal for olives, citrus, mangoes,
macadamia, almonds & other
nut trees
• UV stabilised polyethylene
plastic
• Easy to remove and re-use
CODE LENGTH DIAMETER QTY PER BOX
SWRAP300 300mm 30-40mm 200 Units
SWRAP400 400mm 30-40mm 200 Units
SWRAP450 450mm 30-40mm 200 Units
SWRAP500 500mm 30-40mm 200 Units
SWRAP600 600mm 30-40mm 200 Units
Sizes available - Standard lengths
For more information,
call (03) 9555 5500 or email, info@globalgreen.com.au
Other sizes available on order
Life expectancy: 3 years+